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Sipoon Discstroyers Talviliiga

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 Average Last HC

1 Ville Piippo 50 50 -8

2 Thomas Tallberg 67 67 -7

3 Henrik flykt 70 70 -4

4 Juuso Åkerman 71 71 -3

5 henry söderling 57 65 60 62 61 -1

5 Atte Ruuskanen 57 57 -1

7 Jani Parkkonen 68 62 60 63.3 0

7 Eetu Hartikainen 58 58 0

9 Tuomas Kaukomaa 59 59 1

9 Tane Tihinen 59 59 1

11 Markus Sundell 60 60 2

11 Miikka Wathen 60 60 2

13 Matti Koskenmäki 62 73 62 65.7 2.3

14 Lauri Rönn 61 61 3

14 Jani Silvennoinen 61 61 3

16 Mika Laukka 69 70 62 67 3.7

17 Juuso Suominen 62 62 62 4

17 Janne Niskanen 62 62 4

19 Hannu Leppänen 61 76 66 67.7 4.3

20 Kennet Öster 76 65 70.5 4.5

21 Janar Jürissaar 63 63 5

22 Samipekka Saarnio 60 78 68 68.7 5.3

23 Jesse Törnström 80 64 72 6

23 Jari Luostarinen 64 64 6

25 Dan Grönholm 63 78 68 69.7 6.3

26 Marko Suvanto 65 65 7

27 Jari Keskinen 70 82 63 71 71.5 9.5

28 sami törhönen 68 68 10

28 Jouni Toivio 80 68 72 73.3 10

30 Ari Väisänen 77 74 67 74 73 11

30 Kimmo Forsström 69 69 11
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No Name 1 2 3 4 Average Last HC

32 Petteri Alaoja 77 79 67 70 73.3 11.3

33 Niina Koskenmäki 86 86 12

34 Tapio Knuuti 69 72 70.5 12.5

35 Ville aalto 73 73 15

36 Vilma Kivimäki 74 74 16

37 Susanna Lindqvist 75 75 17

https://discgolfmetrix.com/361161
https://discgolfmetrix.com/363512
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Osakilpailu 1 Osakilpailu 2 SÖDIS Osakilpailu 3 Osakilpailu 4 Sum

 Avoin     

1 henry söderling 57 65 60 62 244

2 Jani Parkkonen 68 62 60 190

3 Matti Koskenmäki 62 73 62 197

4 Hannu Leppänen 61 76 66 203

5 Samipekka Saarnio 60 78 68 206

6 Juuso Suominen 62 62 124

7 Kennet Öster 76 65 141

8 Ville Piippo 50 50

9 Thomas Tallberg 67 67

10 Henrik flykt 70 70

11 Juuso Åkerman 71 71

12 Atte Ruuskanen 57 57

13 Eetu Hartikainen 58 58

14 Tuomas Kaukomaa 59 59

14 Tane Tihinen 59 59

16 Miikka Wathen 60 60

16 Markus Sundell 60 60

18 Lauri Rönn 61 61

18 Jani Silvennoinen 61 61

20 Janne Niskanen 62 62

21 Janar Jürissaar 63 63

22 sami törhönen 68 68

 Naiset     

1 Niina Koskenmäki 86 86

2 Vilma Kivimäki 74 74

3 Susanna Lindqvist 75 75

 Harrastelijat rating alle 850     

1 Jari Keskinen 70 82 63 71 286

2 Ari Väisänen 77 74 67 74 292

3 Petteri Alaoja 77 79 67 70 293

4 Mika Laukka 69 70 62 201

5 Dan Grönholm 63 78 68 209

6 Jouni Toivio 80 68 72 220

https://discgolfmetrix.com/361161
https://discgolfmetrix.com/363512
https://discgolfmetrix.com/364855
https://discgolfmetrix.com/365565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/361158


Sipoon Discstroyers Talviliiga • 08.12.2025 07:00 (4)

Osakilpailu 1 Osakilpailu 2 SÖDIS Osakilpailu 3 Osakilpailu 4 Sum

7 Jesse Törnström 80 64 144

8 Tapio Knuuti 69 72 141

9 Jari Luostarinen 64 64

10 Marko Suvanto 65 65

11 Kimmo Forsström 69 69

12 Ville aalto 73 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/361161
https://discgolfmetrix.com/363512
https://discgolfmetrix.com/364855
https://discgolfmetrix.com/365565
https://discgolfmetrix.com/361158
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/361158

